
260 West Seeboth Street
Milwaukee, WI  53204Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage

District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 124-101-7 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution In Committee

File created: In control:6/20/2024 Operations Committee

On agenda: Final action:7/8/2024

Title: Award of Contract S06038C31, Chlorine Contact Basin Drain Valve Replacements at the South Shore
Water Reclamation Facility

Sponsors: Executive Director

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 08_OP_Award_S06038C31_Contact_Basin_Drain_Valves_legislative_file.pdf, 2.
08_OP_Award_S06038C31_Contact_Basin_Drain_Valves_fiscal_note.pdf, 3.
08_OP_Award_S06038C31_Contact_Basin_Drain_Valves_SWMBE.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Award of Contract S06038C31, Chlorine Contact Basin Drain Valve Replacements at the South
Shore Water Reclamation Facility
RESOLVED, by the Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage Commission, that Contract S06038C31,
Chlorine Contact Basin Drain Valve Replacements at the South Shore Water Reclamation Facility, is
awarded to Super Excavators, Inc., in the amount of $925,799 and that the Executive Director is
directed to execute a contract on behalf of the District.

Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage District Printed on 7/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

